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Madurai Kamaraj University  

 MBA Tourism and Hotel Management (Five Year Integrated)                                    
       

SANCTION STRENGTH -40                                  

SELECTION LIST 

CATEGORY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE GENDER COMMUNITY PERCENTAGE 

OC - 12 

OC 1 AKILAN A MALE BC 83.53 

OC 2 AASTIN BENNYHIN SAMUEL A MALE BC 82.7 

OC 3 GOKUL NATH U MALE BC 80.41 

OC 4 RAJKUMAR B MALE MBC 79.19 

OC 5 ARUNKUMAR A MALE BC 77.23 

OC 6 FRANSVA SAM S MALE BC 74.89 

OC 7 RAJASREE P FEMALE SC 71.88 

OC 8 SIVANATH KK MALE BC 70.99 

OC 9 MOHAN PANDI V MALE DNC 70.92 

OC 10 B VANTHIKAN MALE BC 68.91 

OC 11 PRASANNA PERUMAL K MALE BC 67.8 

OC 12 THANGAPANDI N MALE SC(A) 67.67 

BC - 11 

BC 01 ASARUTHIN N MALE BC(M) 60.24 

BC 02 VACANT 

BC 03 VACANT 

BC 04 VACANT 

BC 05 VACANT 

BC 06 VACANT 

BC 07 VACANT 

BC 08 VACANT 

BC 09 VACANT 

BC 10 VACANT 

BC 11 VACANT 

BCM -1 

BC (M) ANWAR HUSSAIN I MALE BC (M) 66.66 

MBC(V)/MBC/DNC/DNC -8 

MBC(V) 1 VACANT 

MBC(V) 2 VACANT 

MBC(V) 3 VACANT 

MBC 4 JAGATHEESHWARAN P MALE MBC 65.75 

MBC 5 MUTHARASU M MALE DNC 54.16 

MBC 6 VACANT 

MBC 7 VACANT 

MBC 8 VACANT 



SC/SC(A)/ST- 08 

SC 1 MADURAI VEERAN P MALE SC 62.6 

SC 2 VACANT 

SC 3 VACANT 

SC 4 VACANT 

SC 5 VACANT 

SC 6 VACANT 

SC 7 VACANT 

SC 8 VACANT 
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APPLICATION 

NO 

STUDENT NAME GENDER COMMUNITY 
PERCENT

AGE 

1 MKUUG210077 AKILAN A MALE BC 83.53 

2 MKUUG210127 

AASTIN BENNYHIN 

SAMUEL A MALE BC 82.7 

3 MKUUG210108 GOKUL NATH U MALE BC 80.41 

4 MKUUG210099 RAJKUMAR B MALE MBC 79.19 

5 MKUUG210107 ARUNKUMAR A MALE BC 77.23 

6 MKUUG210096 FRANSVA SAM S MALE BC 74.89 

7 MKUUG210094 RAJASREE P FEMALE SC 71.88 

8 MKUUG210110 SIVANATH KK MALE BC 70.99 

9 MKUUG210113 MOHAN PANDI V MALE DNC 70.92 

10 MKUUG210028 B VANTHIKAN MALE BC 68.91 

11 MKUUG210101 PRASANNA PERUMAL K MALE BC 67.8 

12 MKUUG210114 THANGAPANDI N MALE SC (A) 67.67 

13 MKUUG210100 ANWAR HUSSAIN I MALE BCM 66.66 

14 MKUUG210097 JAGATHEESHWARAN P MALE MBC 65.75 

15 MKUUG210122 MADURAI VEERAN P MALE SC 62.6 

16 MKUUG210123 ASARUTHIN N MALE BCM 60.24 

17 MKUUG210048 MUTHARASU M MALE DNC 54.16 


